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PREP, LAUNCH, ROTATE, AND REMOVE YOUR PIZZA WITH EASE

UNIT:
Material: 
Aluminum blade
Silicone grip
Stainless steel handle

Weight: 1 lb. 5 oz.

Made in China

DIMENSIONS:
Total Length: 28 in. 

Total Width: 13 in.

Total Height: 1 in.

Blade Thickness: 0.055 in.

PEEL
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: BR-PI-PE

PIZZA PEEL

28 in.

13 in.

1 in.

0.055 in.
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SLICE AN ENTIRE PIZZA IN A SINGLE CUT

UNIT:
Material: 
Stainless steel blade 
Glass-filled nylon handle

Weight: 7 oz.

Made in China

DIMENSIONS:
Blade Length: 15 in. 

Handle Length: 4.5 in.

Handle Width: 1.25 in.

Blade Width: 0.12 in.

Total Height: 4 in.

ROCKER
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: BR-PI-RO

PIZZA ROCKER

4.5 in.

4 in.
0.12 in.

15 in.

1.25 in.
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ALL-IN-ONE CUTTING SURFACE AND SERVING TRAY

UNIT:
Material:
HDPE
Stainless steel

Weight: 2 lbs. 1 oz.

DIMENSIONS:
Total Length: 20.5 in.  

Handle Length: 6 in.

Total Width: 14 in.

Handle Width: 1.25 in.

Total Height: 1 in.

BOARD
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU: BR-PI-BO

SERVING BOARD

1.25 in.

20.5 in.

1 in.

6 in.

14 in.
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